
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
SCHOOL DISTRICTS PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE

1980 BETHANY #88 429,665 565,163 3,482,315 4,477,143 819,965 3,657,178  
1981 BETHANY #88 465,305 608,058 3,628,485 4,701,848 806,325 3,895,523 238,345 6.52%
1982 BETHANY #88 624,450 669,707 3,976,975 5,271,132 777,460 4,493,672 598,149 15.35%
1983 BETHANY #88 649,715 647,349 4,028,120 5,325,184 774,015 4,551,169 57,497 1.28%
1984 BETHANY #88 880,580 592,861 4,572,550 6,045,991 757,270 5,288,721 737,552 16.21%
1985 BETHANY #88 836,843 550,779 4,641,970 6,029,592 754,115 5,275,477 (13,244) -0.25%
1986 BETHANY #88 887,319 505,777 4,673,455 6,066,551 727,915 5,338,636 63,159 1.20%
1987 BETHANY #88 921,160 522,226 7,007,664 8,451,050 722,000 7,729,050 2,390,414 44.78%
1988 BETHANY #88 1,016,726 517,291 6,561,448 8,095,465 701,000 7,394,465 (334,585) -4.33%
1989 BETHANY #88 1,116,172 528,974 6,267,999 7,913,145 672,000 7,241,145 (153,320) -2.07%
1990 BETHANY #88 859,534 525,259 5,582,557 6,967,350 664,566 6,302,784 (938,361) -12.96%
1991 BETHANY #88 897,319 486,159 5,278,826 6,662,304 640,853 6,021,451 (281,333) -4.46%
1992 BETHANY #88 862,940 445,572 5,254,205 6,562,717 619,105 5,943,612 (77,839) -1.29%
1993 BETHANY #88 933,147 429,006 5,512,657 6,874,810 602,066 6,272,744 329,132 5.54%
1994 BETHANY #88 866,786 445,653 5,456,381 6,768,820 594,409 6,174,411 (98,333) -1.57%
1995 BETHANY #88 943,206 441,705 6,056,451 7,441,362 586,457 6,854,905 680,494 11.02%
1996 BETHANY #88 822,474 685,547 6,060,533 7,568,554 558,715 7,009,839 154,934 2.26%
1997 BETHANY #88 765,560 621,047 6,016,468 7,403,075 559,174 6,843,901 (165,938) -2.37%
1998 BETHANY #88 763,124 444,552 6,309,844 7,517,520 575,398 6,942,122 98,221 1.44%
1999 BETHANY #88 895,361 734,128 6,536,650 8,166,139 566,467 7,599,672 657,550 9.47%
2000 BETHANY #88 1,168,813 768,818 6,883,359 8,820,990 563,541 8,257,449 657,777 8.66%
2001 BETHANY #88 1,170,780 576,972 8,264,993 10,012,745 544,000 9,468,745 1,211,296 14.67%
2002 BETHANY #88 930,159 678,919 8,121,126 9,730,204 541,699 9,188,505 (280,240) -2.96%
2003 BETHANY #88 1,134,942 695,035 8,466,326 10,296,303 545,000 9,751,303 562,798 6.13%
2004 BETHANY #88 970,675 738,112 8,845,471 10,554,258 540,000 10,014,258 262,955 2.70%
2005 BETHANY #88 845,990 923,107 9,066,729 10,835,826 521,000 10,314,826 300,568 3.00%
2006 BETHANY #88 820,580 925,617 9,732,085 11,478,282 501,000 12,431                         10,964,851 650,025 6.30%
2007 BETHANY #88 836,427 891,090 10,429,078 12,156,595 493,000 23,489                         11,640,106 675,255 6.16%
2008 BETHANY #88 848,789 877,335 11,019,700 12,745,824 483,000 35,504                         12,227,320 587,214 5.04%
2009 BETHANY #88 893,509 934,201 11,503,290 13,331,000 461,000 39,288                         12,830,712 603,392 4.93%
2010 BETHANY #88 823,310 1,411,282 11,694,897 13,929,489 465,000 60,656                         13,403,833 573,121 4.47%
2011 BETHANY #88 816,928 1,443,492 12,019,929 14,280,349 459,000 59,996                         13,761,353 357,520 2.67%
2012 BETHANY #88 813,906 1,412,097 12,137,534 14,363,537 444,000 60,448                         13,859,089 97,736 0.71%
2013 BETHANY #88 800,248 703,732 12,477,996 13,981,976 425,000 62,077                         13,494,899 (364,190) -2.63%
2014 BETHANY #88 773,632 662,283 12,647,702 14,083,617 403,000 60,883                         13,619,734 124,835 0.93%
2015 BETHANY #88 822,483 605,814 13,029,407 14,457,704 374,000 71,486                         14,012,218 392,484 2.88%
2016 BETHANY #88 861,126 610,863 13,427,766 14,899,755 363,000 72,768                         14,463,987 451,769 3.22%
2017 BETHANY #88 894,758 595,829 14,016,927 15,507,514 345,000 83,146                         15,079,368 615,381 4.25%
2018 BETHANY #88 900,048 653,928 15,719,086 17,273,062 330,000 85,508                         16,857,554 1,778,186 11.79%
2019 BETHANY #88 949,136 651,364 16,467,829 18,068,329 313,000 76,462                         17,678,867 821,313 4.87%
2020 BETHANY #88 899,839 652,719 17,432,840 18,985,398 311,000 69,487                         18,604,911 926,044 5.24%
2021 BETHANY #88 787,514 681,407 18,451,690 19,920,611 312,000 87,857                         19,520,754 915,843 4.92%
2022 BETHANY #88 929,998 682,200 19,656,734 21,268,932 295,000 108,165                       20,865,767 1,345,013 6.89%
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